charnwood

Woodworking machinery at its best!

AIR FILTER
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

MODEL: W915

Charnwood, Cedar Court, Walker Road, Bardon Hill, Leicestershire
Tel. 01530 516926 Fax. 01530 516929
email; sales@charnwood.net website; www.charnwood.net






CAPACITOR CLAMP
m —
H NUT M5-0.8
POWER CORD 3-WIRE 18-GA
STRAIN REL SPACER
CONTROL PANEL SLEEVE ,
PHLP HD SCR M4-0.7 X 10 FLAT WASHER 6M
LABEL (CONTROLS) HEX BOLT M6-1.0 X 30
PC BOARD FLANGE BRACKET
PHLP HD SCR M3-0.45 X 6.5 FLAT WASHER 64
| 14 _[SPACER {SPECIAL 'HEX BOLY M&-1.0 X 10
PHLP HD SCR (SPECIAL) FAN
EXT TOOTH WSHR 4MM KEY 4 X 4 X 20MM
HEX NUT M4-0.75 HEX BOLY M8-1.25 X12
FLAT WASHER 44 FLANGE DISK 6.5 X 44M0A
LOCK WASHER 4MM CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 20 (LH)
AN _
PC WIRING HARNESS T i
EYE BOLT M6-1.0 X 20 PHLP M6-1.0 X 16
HOUSING -
MOUNT AND BOLT BAG
RIVET NUT M& X 8
FLAT WAGHER 6MM 1 S N
RUBBER FOOT .
HANDLE

|

FILTER S-MICRON _
F% SEAL '/[E-!L_'ﬁ-x X

' SECONDARY FILTER 1-MICRON

m




